




 

Authorised by 

 

#  
Global Medical Devices Certification Manager 

SGS Belgium NV, Notified Body 1639 

SGS House Noorderlaan 87 2030 Antwerp Belgium 
t +32 (0)3 545-48-48 f +32 (0)3 545-48-49 www.sgs.com 

 
LPMD5105 – Corrigendum to Certificate 

 
Page 1 of 1 

SGS Belgium NV                     Certification and Business Enhancement Maatschappelijke Zetel/Siège Social:  
                                   Noorderlaan 87 B-2030 Antwerpen/Anvers 

                      t +32 (0)3 545 48 48 f +32 (0)3 545 48 49  
                                                  www.be.sgs.com                                                   Member of the SGS Group 

                                                                                                  Avenue F. Van Kalkenlaan, 9a/b1      
 

RPR Antwerp VAT – BE 0404.882.750   Citibank BE87 5701 3412 5594 

 

Corrigendum to Certificate KR19/81826252 
 

DMAX Co., Ltd. 
(Head Office & Factory) 37-26, Dasa-ro 71-gil, Dasa-eup,  

Dalseong-gun, Daegu, 42907, Korea 

Scope: 

Dental ceramic block for artificial tooth prostheses (Brand: NaturaZ, Shade plus); 
Coloring liquid for dental zirconium prosthesis(Brand:DMAX Coloring liquid, 

Confident Coloring liquid, CAMeleon Coloring liquid) 
 

This corrigendum is only valid together with accompanying 93/42/EEC certificate 
KR19/81826252 Issue 2 

Correction Date Correction 

Change approved by SGS 
on 04 April 2022 

Deletion of Zip code ’42907’ from Head 
Office&Factory and Factory2  

Change approved by SGS 
on 26 September 2023 

Change address to 89, Hosan-ro, Dalseo-gu, 
Daegu, 42710, Republic of Korea   

 

This document is issued by the Company subject to its General Conditions of 
Certification Services, unless otherwise agreed, accessible at 

www.sgs.com/terms_and_conditions.htm. Attention is drawn to the limitations of 
liability, indemnification and jurisdictional issues established therein. The 

authenticity of this document may be verified at https://www.sgs.com/en/certified-
clients-and-products/certified-client-directory. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery 

or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful and 
offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law. 

http://www.be.sgs.com/

